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Eumﬂm@ Vehicle History Report™

1997 FORD F-150 /‘ Damage reported
LARIAT

VIN: TFTDX076XVKA06391 X 19 Service history records
3 DOOR EXTENDED CAB

PICKUP
‘éf's- (;/I?IIEE 2% 5 Previous owners
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

ﬂ Personal vehicle
@ Last owned in New Jersey

B 55 Detailed records available

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IFTDX076 XVKA06391

US $44.99

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

CAR
FOX

— el

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/6/24 at
7:37:48 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

[HANEAEN %] Accident / Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

10/27/2003
Vehicle inspected after an accident or other incident

HINCIEIY x|  Additional History Owners 1-3

Not all accidents / issues are reported to

Owner 4 Owner 5

12/6/2024, 8:38 AM
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CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
Inconsistent mileage indicated.

Accident / Damage
Inspected for damage: 10/27/2003.

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list
of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

HEOEL x) Title History

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

[HEXCAIY x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased

Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

CARF AN

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IFTDX076 XVKA06391

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Indicated

Damage
Reported

No Recalls

Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owners 1-3

No Problem

No Problem

Owners 1-3

1996

Personal

15yrs. 8
mo.

See Details
See Details

100,000

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Mileage
Inconsistency

No New
Issues
Reported

No Recalls

Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owner 4

No Problem

No Problem

Owner 4

2012

Personal

10yrs. 4
mo.

New Jersey

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

No New
Issues
Indicated

No New
Issues
Reported

No Recalls

Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owner 5

No Problem

No Problem

Owner 5

2023

Personal

1yr. 10 mo.

New Jersey

194,590

12/6/2024, 8:38 AM
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 1996

Date

01/21/1996

05/15/1996

07/10/1996

07/10/1996

09/29/1998

09/29/1998

12/23/1999

10/30/2001

11/07/2001

11/20/2001

Mileage Source

25

45,690

78,661

NICB

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN

Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN

Title #52335170

Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN

Title #52579976

Service Facility
Los Altos, CA

California
Inspection Station
Los Altos, CA

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Lawrence Township, NJ

Dealer Inventory
Freehold, NJ

Service Facility

Dealer Inventory
New Jersey

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IFTDX076 XVKA06391

Personal Vehicle
14,398 mi/yr

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

Passed emissions inspection

Title issued or updated

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Two tires mounted
Two tires balanced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Drive belts checked
Wiring repaired

Vehicle sold

12/6/2024, 8:38 AM
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11/21/2001 78,677

Owner 2
Purchased: 2001

Date Mileage

11/30/2001

12/08/2001 79,157

12/31/2001 79,668

07/28/2003

Owner 3

Purchased: 2003

Date Mileage

07/28/2003 87,582

10/27/2003 90,635

05/15/2008

Service Facility

Source

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
South River, NJ

Title #RV20013340094

Service Facility

Service Facility

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South River, NJ

Source

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
South River, NJ

Title #EB20032090541

Damage Report

Malouf Ford

North Brunswick, NJ

732-951-0900

malouffordinc.com
45/5.0

452 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 1,310 Favorites

o

2

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IFTDX076 XVKA06391

Vehicle serviced

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

Vehicle serviced
Window tint removed
Lights checked

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Personal Vehicle
1,620 mi/yr

Comments

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

Vehicle inspected after an accident or
other incident
Damage to left front

A vehicle inspection completed by
your dealer or professional inspector
is recommended

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Wiring harness installed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Drivability/performance checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

12/6/2024, 8:38 AM
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01/02/2009

01/26/2009

03/25/2011

03/25/2011 100,000

02/08/2012

Owner 4
Purchased: 2012

Date Mileage

05/29/2012 155,801

07/24/2012 185,201

Malouf Ford

North Brunswick, NJ
732-951-0900
malouffordinc.com

45/5.0
452 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 1,310 Favorites

Malouf Ford

North Brunswick, NJ
732-951-0900
malouffordinc.com

45/5.0
452 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 1,310 Favorites

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scotch Plains, NJ

Title #5020110840692

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scotch Plains, NJ

Title #5020110840695

Dealer Inventory
Roselle, NJ

Source

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roselle, NJ

Title #FL20121500051

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Union, NJ

Title #FL20122060087

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IFTDX076 XVKA06391

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Thermostat housing/gasket replaced
Drivability/performance checked
Brakes checked
Fuel filter replaced

Vehicle serviced
Radiator replaced
Spark plug wires replaced
Spark plug(s) replaced

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Duplicate title issued
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Red

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle offered for sale

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

12/6/2024, 8:38 AM
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10/17/2012 186,136 Woodbridge Ford

11/15/2012

11/29/2012

12/31/2012

04/16/2013

05/10/2013

6 of 10

186,415

186,471

187,706

187,921

Woodbridge, NJ

732-388-6900

woodbridgeford.com/
46/5.0

285 Verified Reviews

' 59 Customer Favorites

Woodbridge Ford

Woodbridge, NJ

732-388-6900

woodbridgeford.com/
4.6/5.0

285 Verified Reviews

' 59 Customer Favorites

Woodbridge Ford

Woodbridge, NJ

732-388-6900

woodbridgeford.com/
4.6/5.0

285 Verified Reviews

@ 59 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Linden, NJ

Quality Auto Centers

Roselle Park, NJ

908-245-5300

qualityauto.com
49/5.0

70 Verified Reviews

' 13 Customer Favorites

Quality Auto Centers

Roselle Park, NJ

908-245-5300

qualityauto.com
49/5.0

70 Verified Reviews

@ 13 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IFTDX076 XVKA06391

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Vehicle serviced

®  Fuel injection system flushed/

serviced

Computer reprogrammed

EGR system serviced

EGR valve replaced
Drivability/performance checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

Safety inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Vehicle serviced

% 0il and filter changed

Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated

12/6/2024, 8:38 AM
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07/16/2013

02/21/2014 189,827

07/16/2014

05/31/2015

08/31/2015

11/16/2018

01/21/2019 193,701

01/21/2019

06/05/2019 194,587

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Linden, NJ

Quality Auto Centers
Roselle Park, NJ
908-245-5300
qualityauto.com

49/5.0
70 Verified Reviews
' 13 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Linden, NJ

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roselle Park, NJ

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roselle Park, NJ

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roselle Park, NJ

Big A Service Center Inc
Elizabeth, NJ
908-241-8585
bigaservicecenternj.com
/

5.0/5.0
45 Verified Reviews
@ 6 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Inspection Station

Big A Service Center Inc
Elizabeth, NJ
908-241-8585
bigaservicecenternj.com
/

5.0/5.0
45 Verified Reviews
' 6 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IFTDX076 XVKA06391

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

% 0il and filter changed

12/6/2024, 8:38 AM
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07/17/2019

05/05/2020

05/27/2020

06/18/2020

05/17/2021

08/17/2021

01/18/2022

05/23/2022

195,620

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roselle Park, NJ

Big A Service Center Inc
Elizabeth, NJ
908-241-8585
bigaservicecenternj.com
/

5.0/5.0
45 Verified Reviews
' 6 Customer Favorites

Big A Service Center Inc
Elizabeth, NJ
908-241-8585
bigaservicecenternj.com
/

5.0/5.0
45 Verified Reviews
@ 6 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roselle Park, NJ

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roselle Park, NJ

Big A Service Center Inc
Elizabeth, NJ
908-241-8585
bigaservicecenternj.com
/

5.0/5.0
45 Verified Reviews
' 6 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Willingboro, NJ

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Willingboro, NJ

Title #CH20221430169

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IFTDX076 XVKA06391

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced
Alternator replaced

Vehicle serviced
Rear brake shoes replaced

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Red

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Red

12/6/2024, 8:38 AM
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10/15/2022 194,574

01/19/2023

Owner 5

Purchased: 2023

Date Mileage

01/19/2023

02/03/2023

02/13/2023 194,590

10/18/2023

10/17/2024

Jet Auto Mall LLC

Burlington, NJ
4.1/5.0

8 Verified Reviews

Ry
New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marlton, NJ

Source

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marlton, NJ

Title #TN20230190251

New Jersey
Inspection Station

New Jersey
Inspection Station

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marlton, NJ

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marlton, NJ

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/IFTDX076 XVKA06391

Vehicle offered for sale

MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

The mileage reported here conflicts with this
vehicle's odometer history. Ask a mechanic or
the seller to confirm the actual mileage - this
entry may just be a clerical error.

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

Failed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

HINCYEFY ) Glossary

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars,

trees, traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to

CARFAX. As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

¢ This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available
as of 12/6/24 at 7:37:48 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may

12/6/2024, 8:38 AM
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not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Failed Emissions Inspection

The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than
allowable emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can
indicate engine problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Mileage Inconsistency

If an odometer reading is less than a previous reading but CARFAX is uncertain whether the discrepancy is a
rollback or a clerical error, then CARFAX calls it a "Mileage Inconsistency". In this case, you should verify the
mileage with your dealer or a qualified mechanic.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/CARFAX [ @cARFAXinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/6/24 7:37:48 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1997 FORD F-150
vehicle (VIN: TFTDX076XVKA06391), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 12/6/24 at 8:37 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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